
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Name= COUNTRYWIDE DOCUMENT
CUSTODY SERVICES;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200401080000
12860

01/08/2004
10:10:00

COUNTRYWID
E DOCUMENT
CUSTODY
SERVICES

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200302050000
69360

200401080000
13330

01/08/2004
10:41:00

COUNTRYWID
E DOCUMENT
CUSTODY
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200311030007
32030

200402060000
62730

02/06/2004
10:39:00

COUNTRYWID
E DOCUMENT
CUSTODY
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE

200311180007
58400

200402240000
93210

02/24/2004
10:49:00

COUNTRYWID
E DOCUMENT
CUSTODY
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200312290008
27810

200402240000
93200

02/24/2004
10:49:00

COUNTRYWID
E DOCUMENT
CUSTODY
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200401120000
18500

200403110001
26340

03/11/2004
11:27:00

COUNTRYWID
E DOCUMENT
CUSTODY
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200402060000
64240

200404150001
96740

04/15/2004
11:29:00

COUNTRYWID
E DOCUMENT
CUSTODY
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HERITAGE
BANK

26 79 200404150001
96730

Lot#:101
Book:26 Pg:79

200405040002
31890

05/04/2004
10:26:00

COUNTRYWID
E DOCUMENT
CUSTODY
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
NETWORK
INC DBA

Desc:SEE
INST

200405040002
31890

05/04/2004
10:26:00

COUNTRYWID
E DOCUMENT
CUSTODY
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
NETWORK
INC DBA

25 33 Lot#:24
Book:25 Pg:33

200405180002
63600

05/18/2004
03:15:00

COUNTRYWID
E DOCUMENT
CUSTODY
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOME
SECURITY
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

29 126 200405180002
63590

Lot#:1 Book:29
Pg:126

200407020003
66890

07/02/2004
12:35:00

COUNTRYWID
E DOCUMENT
CUSTODY
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
NETWORK
INC DBA

25 127 199910190004
31681

Book:25
Pg:127

200407080003
77800

07/08/2004
01:41:00

COUNTRYWID
E DOCUMENT
CUSTODY
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OLD STONE
MORTGAGE
LLC

200309080005
96860

200407190003
99030

07/19/2004
12:34:00

COUNTRYWID
E DOCUMENT
CUSTODY
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HAMILTON
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200407190003
99020



200409020004
92190

09/02/2004
12:03:00

COUNTRYWID
E DOCUMENT
CUSTODY
SERVICES

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200404150001
96730

200409070004
98860

09/07/2004
03:15:00

COUNTRYWID
E DOCUMENT
CUSTODY
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200408090004
45370

200409230005
24870

09/23/2004
10:08:00

COUNTRYWID
E DOCUMENT
CUSTODY
SERVICES

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200405140002
56140

200410220005
85090

10/22/2004
02:21:00

COUNTRYWID
E DOCUMENT
CUSTODY
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200406040002
99220

200410220005
85070

10/22/2004
02:21:00

COUNTRYWID
E DOCUMENT
CUSTODY
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200408130004
57170

200410250005
86750

10/25/2004
01:10:00

COUNTRYWID
E DOCUMENT
CUSTODY
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200407160003
95520

200401080000
13530

01/08/2004
10:47:00

COUNTRYWID
E DOCUMENT
CUSTODY
SERVICES

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200301220000
42210

200401080000
13540

01/08/2004
10:47:00

COUNTRYWID
E DOCUMENT
CUSTODY
SERVICES

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200302030000
64270

Other:SEE
INST

200401090000
16790

01/09/2004
12:01:00

COUNTRYWID
E DOCUMENT
CUSTODY
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200309020005
80790

200402100000
67920

02/10/2004
10:44:00

COUNTRYWID
E DOCUMENT
CUSTODY
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
NETWORK
INC

15 83 200311030007
31350

Lot#:7 Book:15
Pg:83

200403240001
49880

03/24/2004
10:04:00

COUNTRYWID
E DOCUMENT
CUSTODY
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Other:SEE
INST

200405030002
30790

05/03/2004
03:37:00

COUNTRYWID
E DOCUMENT
CUSTODY
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ADVANCE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

10 64 200404020001
68410

Lot#:2426
Book:10 Pg:64

200405040002
31750

05/04/2004
10:09:00

COUNTRYWID
E DOCUMENT
CUSTODY
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOME
SECURITY
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

26 43 200405040002
31740

Lot#:417 Lot:A
Book:26 Pg:43

200405040002
31900

05/04/2004
10:28:00

COUNTRYWID
E DOCUMENT
CUSTODY
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
NETWORK
INC DBA

6 63 200403240001
50380

Lot#:1 Book:6
Pg:63

200407020003
66870

07/02/2004
12:35:00

COUNTRYWID
E DOCUMENT
CUSTODY
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
NETWORK
INC DBA

28 3 200405100002
44470

Lot#:174
Book:28 Pg:3



200407020003
66880

07/02/2004
12:35:00

COUNTRYWID
E DOCUMENT
CUSTODY
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
NETWORK
INC DBA

25 33 200403220001
45660

Lot#:24
Book:25 Pg:33

200407020003
66890

07/02/2004
12:35:00

COUNTRYWID
E DOCUMENT
CUSTODY
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
NETWORK
INC DBA

25 10 199910190004
31681

Lot#:207
Book:25 Pg:10


