Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Name= COUNTRYWIDE DOCUMENT CUSTODY SERVICES;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200401080000 12860	01/08/2004 10:10:00	COUNTRYWID E DOCUMENT CUSTODY SERVICES	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200302050000 69360	
200401080000 13330	01/08/2004 10:41:00	COUNTRYWID E DOCUMENT CUSTODY SERVICES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200311030007 32030	
200402060000 62730	02/06/2004 10:39:00	COUNTRYWID E DOCUMENT CUSTODY SERVICES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE					200311180007 58400	
200402240000 93210	02/24/2004 10:49:00	COUNTRYWID E DOCUMENT CUSTODY SERVICES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200312290008 27810	
200402240000 93200	02/24/2004 10:49:00	COUNTRYWID E DOCUMENT CUSTODY SERVICES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200401120000 18500	
200403110001 26340	03/11/2004 11:27:00	COUNTRYWID E DOCUMENT CUSTODY SERVICES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200402060000 64240	
200404150001 96740	04/15/2004 11:29:00	COUNTRYWID E DOCUMENT CUSTODY SERVICES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HERITAGE BANK			26	79	200404150001 96730	Lot#:101 Book:26 Pg:79
200405040002 31890	05/04/2004 10:26:00	COUNTRYWID E DOCUMENT CUSTODY SERVICES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE NETWORK INC DBA						Desc:SEE INST
200405040002 31890	05/04/2004 10:26:00	COUNTRYWID E DOCUMENT CUSTODY SERVICES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE NETWORK INC DBA			25	33		Lot#:24 Book:25 Pg:33
200405180002 63600	05/18/2004 03:15:00	COUNTRYWID E DOCUMENT CUSTODY SERVICES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOME SECURITY MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			29	126	200405180002 63590	Lot#:1 Book:29 Pg:126
200407020003 66890	07/02/2004 12:35:00	COUNTRYWID E DOCUMENT CUSTODY SERVICES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE NETWORK INC DBA			25	127	199910190004 31681	Book:25 Pg:127
200407080003 77800	07/08/2004 01:41:00	COUNTRYWID E DOCUMENT CUSTODY SERVICES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	OLD STONE MORTGAGE LLC					200309080005 96860	
200407190003 99030	07/19/2004 12:34:00	COUNTRYWID E DOCUMENT CUSTODY SERVICES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HAMILTON MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200407190003 99020	

200409020004	09/02/2004	COUNTRYWID	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/	COUNTRYWID				200404150001	
92190	12:03:00	E DOCUMENT CUSTODY SERVICES	Granio	TRANSFER	E HOME LOANS INC				96730	
200409070004 98860	09/07/2004 03:15:00	COUNTRYWID E DOCUMENT CUSTODY SERVICES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK				200408090004 45370	
200409230005 24870	09/23/2004 10:08:00	COUNTRYWID E DOCUMENT CUSTODY SERVICES	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC				200405140002 56140	
200410220005 85090	10/22/2004 02:21:00	COUNTRYWID E DOCUMENT CUSTODY SERVICES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK				200406040002 99220	
200410220005 85070	10/22/2004 02:21:00	COUNTRYWID E DOCUMENT CUSTODY SERVICES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK				200408130004 57170	
200410250005 86750	10/25/2004 01:10:00	COUNTRYWID E DOCUMENT CUSTODY SERVICES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK				200407160003 95520	
200401080000 13530	01/08/2004 10:47:00	COUNTRYWID E DOCUMENT CUSTODY SERVICES	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK				200301220000 42210	
200401080000 13540	01/08/2004 10:47:00	COUNTRYWID E DOCUMENT CUSTODY SERVICES	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK				200302030000 64270	Other:SEE INST
200401090000 16790	01/09/2004 12:01:00	COUNTRYWID E DOCUMENT CUSTODY SERVICES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK				200309020005 80790	
200402100000 67920	02/10/2004 10:44:00	COUNTRYWID E DOCUMENT CUSTODY SERVICES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE NETWORK INC		15	83	200311030007 31350	Lot#:7 Book:15 Pg:83
200403240001 49880	03/24/2004 10:04:00	COUNTRYWID E DOCUMENT CUSTODY SERVICES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Other:SEE INST
200405030002 30790	05/03/2004 03:37:00	COUNTRYWID E DOCUMENT CUSTODY SERVICES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ADVANCE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		10	64	200404020001 68410	Lot#:2426 Book:10 Pg:64
200405040002 31750	05/04/2004 10:09:00	COUNTRYWID E DOCUMENT CUSTODY SERVICES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOME SECURITY MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		26	43	200405040002 31740	Lot#:417 Lot:A Book:26 Pg:43
200405040002 31900	05/04/2004 10:28:00	COUNTRYWID E DOCUMENT CUSTODY SERVICES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE NETWORK INC DBA		6	63	200403240001 50380	Lot#:1 Book:6 Pg:63
200407020003 66870	07/02/2004 12:35:00	COUNTRYWID E DOCUMENT CUSTODY SERVICES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE NETWORK INC DBA		28	3	200405100002 44470	Lot#:174 Book:28 Pg:3

200407020003 66880	12:35:00	COUNTRYWID E DOCUMENT CUSTODY SERVICES	Grantee	TRANSFER	FIRST RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE NETWORK INC DBA		25	33	Lot#:24 Book:25 Pg:33
200407020003 66890	12:35:00	COUNTRYWID E DOCUMENT CUSTODY SERVICES		TRANSFER	FIRST RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE NETWORK INC DBA		25	10	Lot#:207 Book:25 Pg:10